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AG 12-18 Women's Group - Qualifying Round Results
Rn Participant National Federation Event Diff A E P Score Total
1 230 IUMASHEVA Inna

POLISHCHUK Sofia
TIKHOMIROVA Daria

Russia
AG 12-18 WG RUS

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

9.000
8.750

18.500
18.400

0.0
0.0

28.300
27.850

56.150

2 221 BAVARSKY Liya
HANIEN Romi
HURVITZ Anat

Israel
AG 12-18 WG ISR 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

9.050
8.850

18.100
17.900

0.0
0.0

27.950
27.450

55.400

3 232 KUNITSKA Viktoriia
MALCHUK Oleksandra
POMIANOVSKA Daryna

Ukraine
AG 12-18 WG UKR

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.700
8.700

18.700
18.300

0.3
0.3

27.900
27.400

55.300

4 226 MARTENS Veerle
VAN VUGT Guusje
VERBEET Lisanne

Netherlands
AG 12-18 WG NED

Balance
Dynamic

0.64
0.70

8.900
8.700

18.300
17.900

0.0
0.0

27.840
27.300

55.140

5 207 MAESELE Zara
NOTEBAERT Lisa
VAN OVERMEEREN Lotte

Belgium
AG 12-18 WG BEL 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.69

8.950
8.600

18.000
17.800

0.0
0.0

27.750
27.090

54.840

6 206 COPPENS Silke
DEGROOTE Yana
WILLEMOT Malou

Belgium
AG 12-18 WG BEL 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.62
0.70

8.900
8.500

18.100
17.700

0.0
0.0

27.620
26.900

54.520

7 229 DA SILVA Liana
GASPAR Maria
HENRIQUES Filipa

Portugal
AG 12-18 WG POR 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.850
8.600

17.900
17.600

0.0
0.0

27.550
26.900

54.450

8 224 PILIPENKO Ariana
VACHSHENKO Milana
VI Anita

Kazakhstan
AG 12-18 WG KAZ 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.650
8.650

18.000
17.600

0.0
0.0

27.450
26.950

54.400

9 208 IVANIUTSENKA Darya
VARAZHUN Aliaksandra
YAZOTCHANKA Volha

Belarus
AG 12-18 WG BLR

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.900
8.750

17.800
17.300

0.0
0.0

27.500
26.750

54.250

10 217 BENNETT Sofia
GAMBLE Lucy
RIEKSTINS Ruby

United Kingdom
AG 12-18 WG GBR 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.900
8.950

17.600
17.500

0.3
0.0

27.000
27.150

54.150

11 209 BLIGH Lauren
CALVO Camile
CARLTON Emma

Canada
AG 12-18 WG CAN 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.69

8.550
8.700

17.600
17.500

0.0
0.0

26.950
26.890

53.840

12 222 BENDER Shir
DAVID Maya
WEISS Maya

Israel
AG 12-18 WG ISR 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.63

8.750
8.450

17.600
17.300

0.0
0.0

27.150
26.380

53.530

13 228 MONTEIRO Carolina
REBELO Filipa
ROCHA Mariana

Portugal
AG 12-18 WG POR 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.650
8.350

17.600
17.400

0.0
0.0

27.050
26.450

53.500

14 233 DIAMOND Sarah
KIRCHNER Elizabeth
LEINONEN Alexis

United States
AG 12-18 WG USA 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.68

8.850
8.700

17.700
16.800

0.0
0.1

27.350
26.080

53.430

15 211 FERNANDEZ Luz
GARCIA RUS Eva
RODELA Pilar

Spain
AG 12-18 WG ESP 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.62

8.450
8.600

17.300
17.600

0.0
0.0

26.550
26.820

53.370

16 205 MAMMADOVA Laman
NAZARLI Emiliya
SEYIDLI Raziya

Azerbaijan
AG 12-18 WG AZE

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.600
8.650

17.600
17.000

0.0
0.0

27.000
26.350

53.350

17 212 BOLIVAR Maria
MUDARRA Anabel
MUDARRA Maria

Spain
AG 12-18 WG ESP 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.69
0.67

8.750
8.550

17.400
16.900

0.0
0.0

26.840
26.120

52.960

18 227 MUSIOL Agata
NACZYNSKA Wiktoria
WOLCZANSKA Wiktoria

Poland
AG 12-18 WG POL

Balance
Dynamic

0.78
0.70

8.550
8.550

17.000
17.200

0.0
0.0

26.330
26.450

52.780

19 201 CHRISTIE Caitlin
CUNNINGHAM Nadia
RAMAN Varnie

Australia
AG 12-18 WG AUS 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.78
0.70

9.000
8.450

17.600
16.200

0.0
0.0

27.380
25.350

52.730

20 225 DYAKONOVA Yekaterina
LAU Alla
POLKHOVSKAYA Vilena

Kazakhstan
AG 12-18 WG KAZ 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.450
8.450

17.400
16.900

0.0
0.0

26.650
26.050

52.700
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21 219 KORTES Kora
KUTASI Vivien
VINCZE Zita

Hungary
AG 12-18 WG HUN 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.69

8.350
8.350

17.000
16.800

0.0
0.0

26.150
25.840

51.990

22 234 DESHPANDE Neena
SERVELLON Samantha
WITANA Taylor

United States
AG 12-18 WG USA 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.700
8.450

17.000
16.000

0.0
0.0

26.500
25.150

51.650

23 216 BLACKFORD Katie
HOBBS Saskia
JAGGERS Mollie

United Kingdom
AG 12-18 WG GBR 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

8.500
8.750

16.500
16.600

0.3
0.0

25.500
26.050

51.550

24 203 FRIEDEL Amelie
HAYAT-DAWOODI Hannah
WALTL Marie

Austria
AG 12-18 WG AUT 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.56
0.48

8.350
8.200

16.900
17.200

0.3
0.0

25.510
25.880

51.390

25 215 BARBERO Alicia
CAUTERUCCIO Giulia
TOULLEC Ana-fiona

France
AG 12-18 WG FRA 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.70

7.900
7.950

17.000
17.000

0.0
0.0

25.700
25.650

51.350

26 214 CHALOPIN Lisa
PERCHERON Julie
ROBERT Valentine

France
AG 12-18 WG FRA 1

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.67

8.350
8.100

16.800
16.400

0.0
0.0

25.950
25.170

51.120

27 204 JASCHA Denise
STIGLITZ Ella
WERNER Amelie

Austria
AG 12-18 WG AUT 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.45
0.53

8.100
7.750

17.200
17.000

0.0
0.0

25.750
25.280

51.030

28 210 ATTARD Allison
SHEMKO Emmanuelle
SWANEPOEL Ally

Canada
AG 12-18 WG CAN 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.77
0.70

8.150
8.250

16.500
16.300

0.0
0.0

25.420
25.250

50.670

29 202 DE ASIS Frances
HEAP Alexandra
LAITHWAITE Katharine

Australia
AG 12-18 WG AUS 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.80
0.61

8.550
8.200

16.400
15.800

0.0
0.0

25.750
24.610

50.360

30 218 BAIDAURI Nino
MGEBRISHVILI Mariam
OMIADZE Lizi

Georgia
AG 12-18 WG GEO

Balance
Dynamic

0.47
0.70

7.700
8.300

16.500
16.800

0.9
0.0

23.770
25.800

49.570

31 220 LORINCZ Boglarka
MEDER Boroka
SZABO Csilla

Hungary
AG 12-18 WG HUN 2

Balance
Dynamic

0.74
0.67

8.000
7.700

16.400
15.500

0.0
0.0

25.140
23.870

49.010

32 223 GIOVE Elisa
MAGENIS Chiara
TAVAZZI Beatrice

Italy
AG 12-18 WG ITA

Balance
Dynamic

0.75
0.66

8.200
8.000

15.000
16.400

0.0
0.0

23.950
25.060

49.010

33 213 LIPSONEN Iida
LIPSONEN Oona
NUUTINEN Siiri

Finland
AG 12-18 WG FIN

Balance
Dynamic

0.50
0.37

7.900
6.900

17.000
16.000

0.0
0.0

25.400
23.270

48.670

34 231 GAMBLIN Charlotte
KRIM Zoe
PASCALI Alessia

Switzerland
AG 12-18 WG SUI

Balance
Dynamic

0.61
0.65

8.250
7.950

15.800
15.000

0.0
0.0

24.660
23.600

48.260
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